
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
 41 
 25 
  5 
 61 
 24 
  4 
 11 
 81 
  2 

878 
 35 
 18 
334 
600 
 88 
 77 
105 
 90 
  9 
 57 
 55 
 17 
 76 
 93 

Class 
FCA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FMA 

FPEA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FMA 

FASP 

FGA 

FAMS 

FASP 

FAEP 

FAMS 

FAUGO 

FPEA 

FAERJ 

FAUESC 

FMA 

FMA 

FADF 

FMA 

FMA 

FMA 

Name 
PAULO R. F. HOLANDA Fo 
TUKA ROCHA 
ALESSANDRO R. XAVIER 
WELLINGTON V.ARAÚJO JR 
JOÃO ANTONIO F. CUNHA 
CLAUDIO ALEXANDRE RODA 
RODRIGO A. SOARES 
DANILLO W. M. RAMALHO 
DIOGO M. ZUCARELLI 
ANDRE THEIS GUIDALLI 
PATRIK SANGO K. WENCESLAU 
RAPHAEL XAVIER MARTIN 
CARLOS LUIZ CRISPIM P. JR 
MARCOS MACHADO PEREIRA 
MARCO ANTONIO RAIMUNDO 
JOSIMAR HENRIQUE JR 
ERNANDES ONASSIS  CORBO 
JULIANO SFOGGIA RIGON 
ANTONIO CARLOS CANEDO 
JORGE ESTEVAM BORELLI 
SÉRGIO PORTILHO SIMÃO 
THIAGO ANDRADE RIBEIRO 
TULIO DIAS VIEIRA 
MARCOS P. M. CLEMENTE 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
4 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
52.814 
52.954 
52.987 
52.988 
53.040 
53.116 
53.175 
53.224 
53.444 
53.459 
53.489 
53.564 
53.642 
53.663 
53.779 
53.892 
53.998 
54.024 
54.268 
54.423 
54.489 
55.945 

1:10.645 

Diff 

0.140 
0.173 
0.174 
0.226 
0.302 
0.361 
0.410 
0.630 
0.645 
0.675 
0.750 
0.828 
0.849 
0.965 
1.078 
1.184 
1.210 
1.454 
1.609 
1.675 
3.131 

17.831 

Gap 

0.140 
0.033 
0.001 
0.052 
0.076 
0.059 
0.049 
0.220 
0.015 
0.030 
0.075 
0.078 
0.021 
0.116 
0.113 
0.106 
0.026 
0.244 
0.155 
0.066 
1.456 

14.700 

In Lap 
6 
7 
5 
7 
2 
5 
4 
7 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
4 
2 
1 
1 
0 

Equipe 
PH TRANSPORTADORA/ NEWLAND TOYOTA 
KART MINI 
GIRABRASIL DISTRIBUIDORA 
MINAS ESPORTIVA / DIRECIONAL TRANSPORTES 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI/ RBC PREPARAÇÕES/ NEW VISION/ GIL KARTS/ 
K ENERGY DRINK - BRAVAR MOTORSPORT - BIREL SUDAM 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
CAFÉ GUIDALLI 
PK PARTICIPAÇÕES / TRESCINCO / VANTAGE MINERAÇÃO 
RXM/F.XINGUARA/SABIA/RBC 
CERAMICA SANTA CLARA 
HOTEL GRAN ODARA 
ALMAVI / FORTESEC / BLUE FIA / RG VIGILÂNCIA 

BRAVAR / MG PNEUS 
BREAD KING / ALAN MOTORSPORT 
SABIA / RBC / MXT / VENUM 

TRANSPORTE ESPORTIVO 
CALDAS COUNTRY / CAFÉ CAJUBA 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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51º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE 
SENIOR A 

WARM UP - PSKA 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:21:18 

Circuito Paladino. 1,280 km 

23/07/2016 08:20 


